


Parts List for DWMFN-201 Type 0

Item�Number Part�Number Description Qty�Required

1 175777 PLUNGER 1

2 175778 DRIVER 1

3 175783 BUMPER 1

4 175791 SPRING-COMPRESSION-P 1

5 180325 ASSEMBLY-RATCHET 1

6 175798 RETAINER�CLIP 2

7 175784 CLEVIS�PIN 1

8 175824 PIN-CLEVIS-RATCHET 1

9 175825 SUPPORT-PLUNGER�SPRI 1

10 175813 BUMPER-FRONT 1

11 175786 CORE�PLATE 1

12 180324 PIN-SPRING 2

13 175792 NOSE 1

14 MSF6100-16 SCREW-SFHCS-M6X1.00X 4

15 180333 SCREW-M4X0.7X8 1

16 MPW6.3 WASHER-PWN�M6 10

17 MSC6100-25 SCREW-SHCS-M6X1.00X2 9

18 180334 SCREW-SHCS-M6X1.00X2 1

19 180327 ASSEMBLY-PUSHER�HAND 1

20 9R209648 FRAME�ASSEM.�RIGHT 1

21 175823 SLEEVE-PLUNGER 1

22 175785 ROLLER 1

23 9R209647 FRAME�ASSEM.�LEFT 1

24 9R209652 PUSHER 1

25 175812 BUMPER-SIDE 1

26 175794 SHOE-3/4�IN 1

27 180337 SHOE-5/8�IN. 1

Page�1



Parts List for DWMFN-201 Type 0

Item�Number Part�Number Description Qty�Required

28 180326 SHOE-1/2�IN. 1

Page�2


